
2016079 Gauteng East TSA Series
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA040071
TSA040071

GC
GC

A1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

BYE

[1] Benjamin SCOTT

3

4

TSA051069

TSA050100

TSA051069

TSA050100

GE
GE Julian LEE

Matthew TROMP

Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

Joshua TROMP 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA048635

TSA048453

TSA048635

TSA048453

GN

GE

GN

GE

[4] Reuben DU TOIT

Jonathan GRAY

[4] Francois  VAN WYK

Boitshepo MAAKE 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA061308

TSA051295

TSA061308

TSA051295

KZN

Winelands

KZN

Winelands

Keenan MOODLEY

John COETZEE

Lesedi MALAPILE

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA051309

TSA061293

TSA051309

TSA061293

EDEN
EDENKyle ERWEE

Jovan LUBBE

Charl VOS

Denzel SEETSO 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA048655

TSA048610

TSA048655

TSA048610

GE

KZN

GE

KZN

Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

[3] Marshall HULETT

Dylan DU TOIT

[3] Joshua ROBERTS 6-3, 6-2

13

14

TSA060078

TSA048619

TSA060078

TSA048619

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Kwena MAPHAKA

Calum JESTIN

Nicholas REIS

Joseph REY 6-2, 6-0

15

16
TSA048680
TSA048680

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] ANRO NEL
[2] Stephen CLAASSEN

[1] SCOTT / SIMOVSKI

TROMP / TROMP

6-4, 4-6, 10-7

[4] DU TOIT / VAN WYK

COETZEE / VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 6-2

LUBBE / SEETSO

[3] HULETT / ROBERTS

6-4, 6-2

JESTIN / REY

[2] CLAASSEN / NEL

7-5, 6-0

[1] SCOTT / SIMOVSKI

[4] DU TOIT / VAN WYK

6-1, 6-4

[3] HULETT / ROBERTS

[2] CLAASSEN / NEL

6-4, 7-6(4)

[1] SCOTT / SIMOVSKI

[2] CLAASSEN / NEL

4-6, 6-0, 10-7

[2] CLAASSEN / NEL
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